Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point Charlotte Branwhite

of contact

Direct +44 (0) 1376 319 915

telephone

Purchase Order PO640421

11th November 2022 10:56 AM

Email charlotte.branwhite@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £217.80
VAT £43.56
GROSS £261.36

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O640421
TM SO Reference S0847335

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

1 Colour Print (1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Discount
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

DEADLINE: 12/12/2022

B8580 - B8589

W390 x D220 x H200mm

187540

Large Fold Away Cooler Bags

1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Black

PMS 1215U - rpt PO570549

Quantity
50

Unit cost
£3.656

£25.000
£10.000
£0.00

Total cost
£182.80

£25.00
£10.00
£0.00
£217.80
£43.56
£261.36

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

The Fresh Pasta Company
FAO: Cristina Sparacino

Arch 13, Apollo Business Park
St.James's Road

London

SE16 4ET

United Kingdom

Deadline: 12/12/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Charlotte
Branwhite immediately
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