

Purchase Order PO640421

11th November 2022 10:56 AM

NET £217.80

VAT £43.56

GROSS £261.36

Additional Requirements:

The Fresh Pasta Company

Arch 13, Apollo Business Park

FAO: Cristina Sparacino

St. James's Road

THIS ORDER HAS

Order point Charlotte Branwhite of contact

Direct +44 (0) 1376 319 915

telephone

Email charlotte.branwhite@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Product Vendor Bagco Limited

None

Deliver to:

London

SE16 4ET

TM PO Reference PO640421

TM SO Reference SO847335

DEADLINE: 12/12/2022

Supplier product code B8580 - B8589

Product size W390 x D220 x H200mm

TM product code 187540

TM product name Large Fold Away Cooler Bags

Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Black

colour

Requested print colour PMS 1215U - rpt PO570549



	1 1 5 3 5 W	
70		Catao .
		The Street
16.00		

United Kingdom

Deadline: 12/12/2022

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Charlotte Branwhite immediately

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print (1 Position)	50	£3.656	£182.80
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£10.000	£10.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£217.80
VAT Total			£43.56
Gross Total			£261.36

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.